
SCRATCH

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1FINAL CIRCUITO SENIOR 2015 FGGTorneo:

Campo: AUGAS SANTAS GOLF Fecha: 2015-11-18

ASC: +2
Calif.HCP : Si

(14:16)30Moreira D, Jesus Angel1 RIA DE VIGO 5.7 4

(14:14)28Campos Villarino, Alberto2 AUGAS SANTAS 5.8 4

(12:15)27Vazquez Rio, Eduardo3 LUGO 4.6 2

(11:14)25Bouza Crego, Fernando4 CAMPOMAR 12.0 11

(11:14)25Codias Alonso, Julio5 RIA DE VIGO 8.3 7

(12:12)24Vazquez Perez, Camilo6 HERCULES 9.4 8

(13:9)22Pita Pita, Jose Manuel7 CAMPOMAR 13.3 13

(10:12)22Villar Sanjurjo, Jose8 RIA DE VIGO 8.0 6

(11:10)21Santiso Pazo, Francisco9 HERCULES 11.7 11

(13:8)21Rodriguez Lago, Manuel10 RIA DE VIGO 11.9 11

(9:12)21Blanco Guerra, Manuel11 AUGAS SANTAS 11.2 10

(7:14)21Pavon Freire, Jose Javier12 RIA DE VIGO 7.9 6

(9:11)20Pais Pazos, Manuel13 RAC SANTIAGO 13.7 13

(9:11)20Iglesias E, Maria Yolanda14 BAL MONDARIZ 10.6 11

(8:12)20Rodriguez Alvarez, Gerardo15 RIA DE VIGO 10.0 9

(8:11)19Seoane Pereiro, Jesus16 HERCULES 12.7 12

(6:12)18Mosteiro P, Jose Antonio17 LUGO 12.6 12

(10:8)18Garcia Piñeiro, Evaristo18 VAL DE ROIS 12.3 11

(11:7)18Fernandez Rodriguez, Antonio19 TORRE HERCULES 10.6 9

(7:10)17Lorenzo Doval, Roman20 RIA DE VIGO 20.6 21

(10:7)17Rios Arias, Antonio21 HERCULES 17.6 17

(11:6)17Cores Gonzalez, Salvador22 CHAN DO FENTO 16.7 16

(7:10)17Baladron Cabezon, Ramon23 TORRE HERCULES 8.6 7

(6:10)16Carril Rial, Julio24 RAC SANTIAGO 15.2 15

(7:9)16Dopico Dopico, Jose Manuel25 CAMPOMAR 15.7 15

(6:9)15Garcia Montero, Jose Angel26 CAMPOMAR 18.2 18

(7:8)15Amado Castro, Juan27 CAMPOMAR 15.9 15

(10:5)15Ramos Lista, Fernando Felipe28 RAC SANTIAGO 15.8 15

(6:9)15Macias Infante, Francisco29 RIA DE VIGO 13.3 13

(9:6)15Lage Fernandez, Jose Carlos30 BAL MONDARIZ 13.5 13

(9:6)15Mendez Doce, Gumersindo31 CAMPOMAR 10.7 10

(6:8)14Sola R, Francisco Javier32 MIÑO 18.7 19

(7:7)14Encinar F, Juan Bautista33 LUGO 9.1 8

(6:7)13Ferreiro Gutierrez, Manuel34 HERCULES 20.5 21

(8:5)13Cernada Meizoso, Juan Ramon35 TORRE HERCULES 18.5 18

(9:3)12Alvarez C, Ariel Alberto36 Federación Gall 22.3 23

(4:8)12Piñeiro Barreiro, Isabel37 HERCULES 18.2 19

(6:6)12Maiz Vazquez, Miguel38 CAMPOMAR 18.9 19

(8:4)12Dominguez R, Jose Vivencio39 CHAN DO FENTO 18.2 18

(6:6)12Lopez Rilo, Jose Manuel40 MIÑO 16.6 16

(4:6)10Villamarin R, Blanca41 RIA DE VIGO 17.1 18

(4:6)10Arnoso Barro, Manuel42 CAMPOMAR 14.3 14

(4:5)9Lorenzo Alvarez, Antonio43 TORRE HERCULES 18.5 18

(6:3)9Diaz Blanco, Jose44 HERCULES 17.1 17
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SCRATCH

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1FINAL CIRCUITO SENIOR 2015 FGGTorneo:

Campo: AUGAS SANTAS GOLF Fecha: 2015-11-18

ASC: +2
Calif.HCP : Si

(5:4)9Romero Martin, Manuel45 CAMPOMAR 14.5 14

(5:3)8Villamarin D, Mª del Rosario46 RIA DE VIGO 20.2 21

(5:3)8Lopez Iglesias, Antonio47 TORRE HERCULES 19.6 20

(4:3)7Couceiro Couceiro, Jose48 MIÑO 21.1 21

(3:2)5Abad Rivera, Angel49 CAMPOMAR 26.4 28

Cuenda Sanchez, Jose Antonio HERCULES 16.1 16 No Entregado
Iribarne Blanco, Felix CHAN DO FENTO 32.2 28 No Presentado
Peña Cupeiro, Juan Antonio TORRE HERCULES 17.5 17 No Presentado
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HÁNDICAP

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1FINAL CIRCUITO SENIOR 2015 FGGTorneo:

Campo: AUGAS SANTAS GOLF Fecha: 2015-11-18

ASC: +2
Calif.HCP : Si

(16:19)35Bouza Crego, Fernando1 CAMPOMAR 12.0 11

(16:18)34Moreira D, Jesus Angel2 RIA DE VIGO 5.7 4

(15:19)34Lorenzo Doval, Roman3 RIA DE VIGO 20.6 21

(16:17)33Pais Pazos, Manuel4 RAC SANTIAGO 13.7 13

(20:13)33Pita Pita, Jose Manuel5 CAMPOMAR 13.3 13

(16:16)32Campos Villarino, Alberto6 AUGAS SANTAS 5.8 4

(16:16)32Vazquez Perez, Camilo7 HERCULES 9.4 8

(17:15)32Santiso Pazo, Francisco8 HERCULES 11.7 11

(18:14)32Cores Gonzalez, Salvador9 CHAN DO FENTO 16.7 16

(17:15)32Ferreiro Gutierrez, Manuel10 HERCULES 20.5 21

(14:16)30Codias Alonso, Julio11 RIA DE VIGO 8.3 7

(15:15)30Iglesias E, Maria Yolanda12 BAL MONDARIZ 10.6 11

(18:12)30Rodriguez Lago, Manuel13 RIA DE VIGO 11.9 11

(13:17)30Carril Rial, Julio14 RAC SANTIAGO 15.2 15

(13:17)30Garcia Montero, Jose Angel15 CAMPOMAR 18.2 18

(13:16)29Vazquez Rio, Eduardo16 LUGO 4.6 2

(13:16)29Blanco Guerra, Manuel17 AUGAS SANTAS 11.2 10

(18:11)29Rios Arias, Antonio18 HERCULES 17.6 17

(13:16)29Piñeiro Barreiro, Isabel19 HERCULES 18.2 19

(15:14)29Maiz Vazquez, Miguel20 CAMPOMAR 18.9 19

(19:10)29Alvarez C, Ariel Alberto21 Federación Gall 22.3 23

(14:15)29Abad Rivera, Angel22 CAMPOMAR 26.4 28

(12:16)28Rodriguez Alvarez, Gerardo23 RIA DE VIGO 10.0 9

(15:13)28Garcia Piñeiro, Evaristo24 VAL DE ROIS 12.3 11

(11:17)28Seoane Pereiro, Jesus25 HERCULES 12.7 12

(13:15)28Dopico Dopico, Jose Manuel26 CAMPOMAR 15.7 15

(10:17)27Mosteiro P, Jose Antonio27 LUGO 12.6 12

(16:11)27Ramos Lista, Fernando Felipe28 RAC SANTIAGO 15.8 15

(12:14)26Villar Sanjurjo, Jose29 RIA DE VIGO 8.0 6

(16:10)26Fernandez Rodriguez, Antonio30 TORRE HERCULES 10.6 9

(12:14)26Amado Castro, Juan31 CAMPOMAR 15.9 15

(13:13)26Lorenzo Alvarez, Antonio32 TORRE HERCULES 18.5 18

(16:10)26Cernada Meizoso, Juan Ramon33 TORRE HERCULES 18.5 18

(12:14)26Sola R, Francisco Javier34 MIÑO 18.7 19

(15:11)26Villamarin D, Mª del Rosario35 RIA DE VIGO 20.2 21

(8:17)25Pavon Freire, Jose Javier36 RIA DE VIGO 7.9 6

(11:14)25Macias Infante, Francisco37 RIA DE VIGO 13.3 13

(16:9)25Dominguez R, Jose Vivencio38 CHAN DO FENTO 18.2 18

(15:10)25Couceiro Couceiro, Jose39 MIÑO 21.1 21

(13:11)24Mendez Doce, Gumersindo40 CAMPOMAR 10.7 10

(13:11)24Lage Fernandez, Jose Carlos41 BAL MONDARIZ 13.5 13

(13:11)24Lopez Rilo, Jose Manuel42 MIÑO 16.6 16

(10:13)23Baladron Cabezon, Ramon43 TORRE HERCULES 8.6 7

(11:11)22Encinar F, Juan Bautista44 LUGO 9.1 8
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HÁNDICAP

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1FINAL CIRCUITO SENIOR 2015 FGGTorneo:

Campo: AUGAS SANTAS GOLF Fecha: 2015-11-18

ASC: +2
Calif.HCP : Si

(13:9)22Diaz Blanco, Jose45 HERCULES 17.1 17

(8:14)22Villamarin R, Blanca46 RIA DE VIGO 17.1 18

(12:10)22Lopez Iglesias, Antonio47 TORRE HERCULES 19.6 20

(12:7)19Romero Martin, Manuel48 CAMPOMAR 14.5 14

(7:11)18Arnoso Barro, Manuel49 CAMPOMAR 14.3 14

Cuenda Sanchez, Jose Antonio HERCULES 16.1 16 No Entregado
Peña Cupeiro, Juan Antonio TORRE HERCULES 17.5 17 No Presentado
Iribarne Blanco, Felix CHAN DO FENTO 32.2 28 No Presentado
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